
1200

63
0

1100

30
35

0
16

0
30

6030

180

50

90

15
00

640270 270

24
0

15
0

12010

24
0

74
0

1200x1500
* dimensions de la tôle découpée.

Chantiers smiley

SPW - DDDSAV
V. SCHAFER
04/03/2024

14



1200

63
0

1100

30
35

0
16

0
30

6030

180

50

90

15
00

640270 270

24
0

15
0

12010

24
0

74
0

1200x1500
* dimensions de la tôle découpée.

Chantiers smiley

SPW - DDDSAV
V. SCHAFER
04/03/2024

14



1200

63
0

1100

30
35

0
16

0
30

6030

180

50

90

15
00

640270 270

24
0

15
0

12010

24
0

74
0

1200x1500
* dimensions de la tôle découpée.

Chantiers smiley

SPW - DDDSAV
V. SCHAFER
04/03/2024

14



1200

63
0

1100

30
35

0
16

0
30

6030

180

50

90

15
00

640270 270

24
0

15
0

120

24
0

74
0

10

1200x1500
* dimensions de la tôle découpée.

Chantiers smiley

SPW - DDDSAV
V. SCHAFER
04/03/2024

14



15
00

1200

63
0

1100

30

50

90

13
5

30
0

13
5

640

74
0

270 270

24
0

15
0

120 10

1200x1500
* dimensions de la tôle découpée.

Chantiers smiley

SPW - DDDSAV
V. SCHAFER
04/03/2024

14


	Chantiers smiley 1km.pdf
	Chantiers smiley 4km.pdf
	Chantiers smiley 8km.pdf
	Chantiers smiley 15km.pdf
	Chantiers smiley Merci.pdf

